
LOT 17 BLOCK A SOUTHERN HILLS S/

615-125, 1032-2145, DC 1283-124,

KEATON JAMES C/KEATON LEAH J
610 SW SEBASTIAN CIRCLE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-5S-16-03671-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

10/25/2019 BC 4.10 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

33,541
8,800
40,000
82,341
22,238
60,103

0
60,103
82,341

0

75,701

1283/1547 10/24/2014 WD Q I 01 37,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD D HALL

JAMES C & LEAH J KE

1032/2145 12/09/2004 WD Q I 04 10,285

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS

HALL
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HX Base Yr

723 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,227 113.9000 68.34 83,853 1986 1986 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 31,491

UOP 84 25 21 574

UOP 88 25 22 601

UOP 128 25 32 875

1,452 1,227 33,541

BAS= W48 S24 UOP= S4 E21 N4 W21$ E21 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$
E16UOP= S8 E11 N8 W11$ E11 N24$.

BAS

48

24

21 16 11

24

UOP4

21

4

21

UOP8

16

8

16

UOP8

11

8

11

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

8,800

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


